FEATURES / BENEFITS
“LED BASED”
DUAL RED / WHITE MEDIUM
INTENSITY BEACON
� The Dialight dual beacon is the first production medium intensity Red/White beacon, utilizing state of the art optics.
With the use of a simple controller, the beacon provides over 20,000 cd white for daytime use and has the following
three night modes; 2,000 cd white, 2,000 cd red  or 170 cd red.  Its advanced passive temperature management
system maintains the LEDs well within their temperature tolerance in all operating conditions.  The beacon has a micro-

A Subsidiary of Dialight PLC MDTFD265EU001_G
MECHANICAL DIMENSIONS
ORDERING INFORMATION
Dimensions in Inches [mm]
UNIT ELECTRICAL SPECIFICATIONS
Product Description
D1RW-C13-006-EU Dual red/white Beacon, 120/240 VAC (ICAO only)
D1RW-G13-006-EU Dual red/white Beacon, 170cd red 120/240 VAC (ICAO only)
D1RW-C15-006-EU Dual red/white Beacon, 24 VDC (ICAO only)
D1RW-G15-006-EU Dual red/white Beacon, 170cd red 24 VDC (ICAO only)
SUPPLY VOLTAGE
(+/- 15%) WATTS VA
White (20 fpm) VAC 100 240 80 92 100 89 102 111
White (20 fpm) VDC 24 89 103 111